
 
STARTING DATE FOR FALL SPORTS 2015  

PHS Athletic & Activities Participation Packet must be submitted prior to participation. 
 

SPORT DATE TIME PLACE COACH/PHONE 
 
Cross Country – 
Boys 

 
August 3 

 
8 am 

 
PHS 

Jeremiah Simmons 
314-456-3251 

jsimmons@psdr3.org 
 

 
Cross Country – 
Girls 

 
August 3 

 
8 am 

 
PHS 

Kathy Zoll 
314-213-8051 x8310 

kzoll@psdr3.org 
 

 
Field Hockey – Girls 
 

 
August 3 

 
8 am 

 
PHS 

 

Jessica Dalton 
314-213-8051 x6333 
jesdalton@psdr3.org 

 
 
Football  
   (all levels) 

 
August 3 

 
8 am 

 
PHS 

Steve Smith 
314-213-8000 x8808 
sasmith@psdr3.org 

 
 
Golf – Girls 
 

 
August 3 

 
8 am 

 
PHS 

 
TBA 

 
Soccer – Boys  
     (all levels) 

 
August 3 

 
9 am 

 
PHS Soccer Field 

 
Marcus Christian 

314-706-4458 
mchristian@psdr3.org 

 
 
Softball – Freshman 

 
August 3 

 
8 am 

 
PHS Softball Field 

Rob Simpson 
314-213-8051 x 8045 
rsimpson@psdr3.org 

 
 
Softball – JV/Varsity 

 
August 3 

 
9 am 

 
PHS Softball Field 

Doug McGhee 
314-346-8454 

dmcghee@psdr3.org 
 

 
Swim/Dive – Boys 

 
August 3 

 
9 am 

 
PHS Aquatic Center 

 

Anna LeBlanc 
314-359-5466 

aleblanc@psdr3.org 
 

 
Tennis – Girls 

 
August 3 

 
9 am 

 
PHS Tennis Courts 

Jeff Grass 
314-761-6834 

jgrass@psdr3.org 
 

 
Volleyball – Girls 
  (all levels) 

 
August 3 

 
9 am 

 
PHS Main Gym 

Becky Middendorf 
314-406-9840 

bmiddendorf@psdr3.org 
 

 

STARTING DATE FOR WINTER SPORTS 
Wrestling:  November 2, 2015 STARTING DATE FOR SPRING SPORTS 
Basketball:  November 2, 2015 Water Polo:  February 22, 2016 
Girls Swim:  November 16, 2015 Spring Sports (other than water polo):  February 29, 2016 


